

CURATENIE

I.D.: 59173194

Data
publicarii 22.07.21

Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul
estimativ: 1.017,65 RON - 1.017,65 RON

Descriere: COADA LEMN BUC 10 2.941 29.41 LOPATA SIMPLU BUC 4 2.94 11.76 MATURA PLASTIC BUC 5
4.6225 23.11 LENOR 1.5L BUC 4 12.605 50.42 GIRAFE PROSOP DE BUC. BUC 15 6.7227
100.84 MOP MICROFIBRA BUC 15 10.5042 157.56 CLIN REZERA 500ML BUC 10 3.782 37.82
SANO MAXIMA 2KG BUC 4 16.3875 65.55 BURETE WILEDA TIP TOP BUC 5 5.042 25.21 SACI
MENAJ FORTINA 60L BUC 16 2.9413 47.06 LAVETA UMEDA ELGOGA BUC 10 3.361 33.61
DOMESTON 750ML BUC 10 6.3025 63.03 SANO ANTIKALK 500ML BUC 10 6.723 67.23 LIGHEAN
OVAL 6L BUC 5 5.042 25.21 SET GALEARA CU STORCATOR SET 3 12.6067 37.82 HARTIE
IGIENICA BUC 10 16.134 161.34 SOL. SANYTOL SUPRAFETE+PARCCHET 1L RON 6 13.445
80.67 1017.65